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Torneo delle prime medie: squadra Quintino/b
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allenatore

cognome

Becciu
Boselli

Era

Filippi
Nathason
Orlotti
Ortega
Picciriello
Seregni
Siniscalchi
Tommasini
Vitetta

nome

Sambu
Matteo
Tommaso
Edoardo
Luca
Andrea
Kelvin
Filippo
Gabriele
Ben
Claudio
Jair

sig. Crippa Roberto

data di nascita

07/05/03
20/12/03
12/07/03
07/02/03
14/03/03
24/04/03
22/05/03
05/06/03
03/04/03
08/07/03
25/02/03
30/05/04

classe

1D
11
1E
11
IN
11
IN
1E
11
SA (Tito Speri)
IN
IN



